Run for the Kids - Cross-country trail run, 9/13/2008

Age Time

Division Category

Run
Overall Female

Overall Male

9 and under Female

9 and under Male

10-14 Female

10-14 Male

15-19 Female

15-19 Male

20-24 Female

20-24 Male

25-29 Female

25-29 Male

30-34 Female

35-39 Female

35-39 Male

40-44 Female

40-44 Male

45-49 Female

45-49 Male

50-59 Female

Name

Jepogei, Divina
Thurman, Julie

ferrara, phil
McLeod, Wayne

Palmer, Molly

Tachman, Tyler

McLeod, Jill

Hagen, Nash

Gabel, Colby

Roberts, James

Nunez-Argote, Letycia

Lane, Matthew

Stauffer, Megan

Thurman, Taylor

Woods, Jennifer

Porterfield, Lisa

Calle, Juan

Collier , Debbie

Gay, Glenn

Chesser, Susan

Lancaster, Charlie

HomeTown

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Mebane, NC

Burlington, NC

Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Durham, NC
Raleigh, NC
Durham, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

23
28

31
48

12

13

15

17

23

20

25

28

32

35

38

42

42

45

47

18:24.00
21:54.00

20:19.00
20:24.00

29:02.00

29:55.00

27:44.00

21:53.00

28:19.00

22:26.00

27:47.00

25:11.00

47:54.00

25:43.00

22:15.00

27:13.00

33:15.00

28:04.00

21:29.00

27:36.00

22:00.00

Overall

43

47

33

39

11

34

23

77

24

10

30

58

37

31



1 Gadient, Janet Chapel Hill, NC 53 24:25.00 18
50-59 Male

1 Buck, Scott Chapel Hill, NC 50 24:33.00 19
60 and Above Male

1  Fisher, Thomas Carrboro, NC 62 32:14.00 57



